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CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

BATE
PER UKIT

Section 1 of the Rate Resolution adopted by the Board of Water Commis-
sioners of the Wurtland Water District on April 7, 1965, a copy of which
has been filed with the Public Service Commission, prescribed the following
monthly water and sewer rates: ‘ o

A. MONTHLY WATER RATES.

NUMBER OF GALLONS OF
WATER OR LESS PER MONTH

For the first 2,000 gallons

MONTHLY CHARGE PER 1,000
GALLONS OR PART THEREOF

$2,.25 per 1,000 gallons
($4.50 minimum bill)

For the next 3,000 gallons 2.00
For the next 5,000 gallons 1.50
For the next 15,000 gallons 1.25
For the next 25,000 gallons .90
For the next 50,000 gallons +80
For the next 100,000 gallons .70
All over 200,000 galloms .60

B. FIRE PROTECTION RATES.
The fire protection rate is $1.00 per month.

C. MONTHLY SEWER RATES.

The monthly sewer charge is 100% of the monthly water bill, ¢ asi éfogstgg
fire protection charge, provided the minimum sewer charge is
All sewer customers who are not water customers of the Distri

charged the minimum sewer charge of $4.50 per month.

it will be

D. CONNECTION CHARGES.

No connection charges are made for customers who applied for se
to January 2, 1965. Connection charge for customers applying the ~
$200 for either water or sewer connections, and the connection charge for
both is also omly $200,
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Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky.

Case No. 4339 dated July 2, 1964.

W «. M , Counsel for the Wurtland Water District.
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